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23070 Oakgrove Rd, Sterling, United States
(+1)2029042183,(+1)7034373030

The Menu of Makani Lounge from Sterling includes about 67 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for
a dish / drink about $8.7. What F Z likes about Makani Lounge:

We celebrated our friend?s birthday Makani, delicious food and nice ambiance. They have less staff which is why
we had to wait a lot. The staffs are very friendly helpful. We enjoyed will go again. read more. When the weather
conditions is good you can also have something outside, and there is free WLAN. What F Z doesn't like about
Makani Lounge:

Ordered from Door Dash like 5 hours before they closed. Said 45-55 minutes. Food came 90 minutes later. Had
a small thin layer of rice on the bottom to the point | can see the tin foil through the grains of rice. Dasher had to
wait 20+ minutes at the restaurant for the food to be made which was already 30 minutes after the order was
placed. read more. Various tasty seafood dishes are offered by the Makani Lounge from Sterling, With the
catering service from Makani Lounge in Sterling, the meals can be enjoyed on-site or at the party. There are
also easily digestible Mediterranean meals on the menu, For a snack in between, the yummy sandwiches, small
salads, and other snacks are suitable.
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Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY $6.0

Oriental dishes

FALAFEL $9.0

FALAFEL SANDWICH $9.0

TIRAMISU $6.0

Chicksen

CHICKEN STRIPS $9.0

‘Vegetarian dishes

MOUSAKKA $18.0
( ] (]

House specialties

SHAWARMA PLATTER $13.0

Soft drinkis

FRESH JUICE $8.0

(] ] (]
Reischgerichle im Fladenbrot
KAFTA SANDWICH $10.0

Sandwich
KEBDA ESKANDARANI SANDWICH $10.0

Turkish specialties*

BAKLAVA $6.0

Milksshakes

MILKSHAKE

Tunch Boxes

SIGNATURE SANDWICH

Bebidas

IMPORTED SOFT DRINK

Beverages

FRUIT SMOOTHIE

Popular products

SHAWARMA SANDWICH

Coffee and Tea

FRENCH COFFEE

Popular Ttems

MIXED GRILL ENTREE

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Bottle Shop

BOTTLE SPARKLING WATER

Drinks

DRINKS

Desserts

CREPELICIOUS

$8.0

$10.0

$6.0

$8.0

$10.0

$6.0

$23.0

$6.0

$4.0

$10.0
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Salads and Side Orders MAKANI IFTAR

PITA BREAD $2.0
Salads
Condiments and Sauces GREEK SALAD $9.0

HUMMUS $6.0 MEDITERRANEAN SALAD $9.0
CAESAR SALAD $9.0
ppeal o
SIDE OF SAUCE $1.0 won alcalwm m
BOTTLED WATER $4.0
Mezze (ﬂppettzera) RED BULL $5.0
FUL MEDAMES $9.0 ICED TEA $5.0
[} [}
Beverage and Side Orders Side dishes
SOFT DRINK $4.0 CHICKEN FILET $9.0
RICE $4.0
Dishes are prepared with HAWAWSHY $10.0
FETA $6.0

Dessert
These types of dishes are KNAFEH $6.0
;\

ba‘nq served Q OM ALI $8.0

PANINI RICE PUDDING $6.0

Starters & Salads Sandwiches

FRENCH FRIES $6.0 SUJOK 3100
WINGS $9.0 PHILLY SANDWICH $10.0
GYRO SANDWICH $10.0
1’0’ d’m SHISH TAWOOK SANDWICH $10.0
TEA $4.0
NESCAFE $7.0 SWJ
KEBDA ESKANDARANI ENTREE $16.0
ﬁanmda'l Special MAKANI PLATTER ENTREE $13.0
SHISH TAWOOK ENTREE $15.0

SOHOUR (SAHAR) $14.5
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KOFTA ENTREE

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO
ICED LATTE
LATTE
COFFEE

fippetizers
MAKANI SAMPLER
MEDILOTUS
SHAWERMADILLA
BABA GHANOUJ
BABA GHANOUSH
FOUL MUDAMMAS
MAKANI PIES

$15.0

$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0

$16.0
$9.0
$9.0
$5.0
$6.0
$9.0
$9.0

HUMMUS SHARWARMA
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Opening Hours:
Monday 12:00 -01:10
Tuesday 12:00 -01:10
Wednesday 12:00 -01:10
Thursday 12:00 -01:10
Friday 12:00 -01:10
Saturday 12:00 -01:10
Sunday 12:00 -01:10
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