





Makani Lounge Menu

<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 23070 Oakgrove Rd, Sterling, United States (+1)2029042183,(+1)7034373030

<u>The Menu of Makani Lounge from Sterling</u> includes about 67 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$8.7. What <u>F Z</u> likes about Makani Lounge:

We celebrated our friend?s birthday Makani, delicious food and nice ambiance. They have less staff which is why we had to wait a lot. The staffs are very friendly helpful. We enjoyed will go again. <u>read more</u>. When the weather conditions is good you can also have something outside, and there is free WLAN. What <u>F Z</u> doesn't like about Makani Lounge:

Ordered from Door Dash like 5 hours before they closed. Said 45-55 minutes. Food came 90 minutes later. Had a small thin layer of rice on the bottom to the point I can see the tin foil through the grains of rice. Dasher had to wait 20+ minutes at the restaurant for the food to be made which was already 30 minutes after the order was placed. read more. Various tasty seafood dishes are offered by the Makani Lounge from Sterling, With the catering service from Makani Lounge in Sterling, the meals can be enjoyed on-site or at the party. There are also easily digestible Mediterranean meals on the menu, For a snack in between, the yummy sandwiches, small salads, and other snacks are suitable.

## Makani Lounge Menu



\$8.0

\$10.0

\$6.0

Soups		Milkshakes
SOUP OF THE DAY	\$6.0	MILKSHAKE
Oriental dishes		Lunch Boxes
FALAFEL	\$9.0	SIGNATURE SANDWICH
Falafel		Bebidas
FALAFEL SANDWICH	\$9.0	IMPORTED SOFT DRINK
Süße Desserts		Beverages
TIRAMISU	\$6.0	FRUIT SMOOTHIE
Chicken		Popular products
CHICKEN STRIPS	\$9.0	SHAWARMA SANDWICH
Vegetarian dishes		Coffee and Tea
MOUSAKKA	\$18.0	FRENCH COFFEE
House specialties		Popular Items
SHAWARMA PLATTER	\$13.0	MIXED GRILL ENTRÉE
Soft drinks		Hot Drink
FRESH JUICE	\$8.0	HOT CHOCOLATE
Fleischgerichte im Fladenbrot		Bottle Shop
KAFTA SANDWICH	\$10.0	BOTTLE SPARKLING WAT
Sandwich		Drinks
KEBDA ESKANDARANI SANDWICH \$10.0		DRINKS
Turkish specialties*		Desserts

\$6.0

**CREPELICIOUS** 

**BAKLAVA** 

THIE	\$8.0
roducts	
SANDWICH	\$10.0
l Tea	
FEE	\$6.0
tems	
ENTRÉE	\$23.0
í	
ATE	\$6.0
<b>p</b>	
RKLING WATER	\$4.0

Salads and Side Orders	\$2.0
FIIA BREAD	<b>ΦΖ.</b> Ο
Condiments and Sauces	
HUMMUS	\$6.0
Sauce Appeal	
SIDE OF SAUCE	\$1.0
Mezze (Appetizers)	
FUL MEDAMES	\$9.0
Beverage and Side Orders	I
SOFT DRINK	\$4.0
Dishes are prepared with	
FETA	\$6.0
These types of dishes are	
being served	
PANINI	
Starters & Salads	
FRENCH FRIES	\$6.0
WINGS	\$9.0
Hot drinks	
TEA	\$4.0
NESCAFE	\$7.0
Ramadan Special	
SOHOUR (SAHAR)	\$14.5

Makani Lounge Menu



MAKANI IFTAR	\$26.0
Salads	
GREEK SALAD	\$9.0
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD	\$9.0
CAESAR SALAD	\$9.0
Non alcoholic drinks	
BOTTLED WATER	\$4.0
RED BULL	\$5.0
ICED TEA	\$5.0
Side dishes	
CHICKEN FILET	\$9.0
RICE	\$4.0
HAWAWSHY	\$10.0
Dessert	
KNAFEH	\$6.0
OM ALI	\$8.0
	\$6.0
Sandwiches	
SUJOK	\$10.0
PHILLY SANDWICH	\$10.0
GYRO SANDWICH	\$10.0
SHISH TAWOOK SANDWICH	\$10.0
Starters	
KEBDA ESKANDARANI ENTREE	\$16.0
MAKANI PLATTER ENTREE	\$13.0
SHISH TAWOOK ENTREE	\$15.0

## Makani Lounge Menu

## KOFTA ENTRÉE

Coffee	
CAPPUCCINO	\$7.
ICED LATTE	\$7.
LATTE	\$7.
COFFEE	\$7,

## **Appetizers**

MAKANI SAMPLER	\$16.0
MEDILOTUS	\$9.0
SHAWERMADILLA	\$9.0
BABA GHANOUJ	\$5.0
BABA GHANOUSH	\$6.0
FOUL MUDAMMAS	\$9.0
MAKANI PIES	\$9.0



\$15.0	HUMMUS SHARWARMA	\$8.0
\$7.0		
\$7.0		
\$7.0		
\$7.0		
\$16.0		
\$9.0		
\$9.0		
\$5.0		





Makani Lounge

23070 Oakgrove Rd, Sterling, United States

Made with menulist.menu

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 12:00 -01:10 Tuesday 12:00 -01:10 Wednesday 12:00 -01:10 Thursday 12:00 -01:10 Friday 12:00 -01:10 Saturday 12:00 -01:10 Sunday 12:00 -01:10